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3300 Canfield Rd. Youngstown OH 44511  330-792-4066 

 
 

Family Information 
Name of Child  

Birth date  

Home Phone  

Street Address  

City, State, Zip  

 
Mother/Guardian 

Name  

Street Address  

City State Zip  

Cell Phone  

Email  

Place of Employment  

Work Phone  

 
Father/ Guardian 

Name   

Street Address  

City State Zip  

Cell Phone  

Email  

Place of Employment  

Work Phone  

 

Marital Status 

MARRIED DIVORCED SEPARATED WIDOW/WIDOWER SINGLE 

Custody/Visitation 
Arrangements 
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Other Members of your Household 

(Siblings, grandparents, etc.) 
Name Age Relationship to Child 

1.    
2.    
3.    
4.    
5.    
 

Persons Permitted to pick up your Child from the Center 
(Other than parents) 

Name Relationship to Child 
1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   
5.   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


